Resultat IDM VG 2019-01-12

MAN 60 M
1 Daniel Andersson -91
2 Melker Drackner -01
3 Tommy Stenkvist -91
4 Philip Robertsson -01

MAN 200 M
1 Daniel Andersson -91
2 Johan Carlsson -99
3 Melker Drackner -01
4 Philip Robertsson -01

MAN 3000 M
1 Filmon Fsheayen -98
2 Karl Wilenius -85
3 Stéphane Mezie -89

MAN 60 M HACK
1 Melker Drackner -01 (P19)

MAN STAV
1 Johan Bjork -91

MAN LANGD
1 Melker Drackner -01
2 Philip Robertsson -01

MAN KULA (P 19) 6,0
1 Melker Drackner -01 (P 19)

P17 60 M
1 Nils Ekstrom -03
2 William Hagg -02

P17 200 M
1 Nils Ekstrom -03
2 William Hagg -02
3 Claes Astrabeck -03

P17 1000 M
1 Lukas Larsson -03

P17 60 M HACK
1 Nils Ekstrém -03

P17 HOJD
1 Edvin Sandstrom-03

Istrums SK Friidrott
Lidkopings IS
Ryda SK
Lidkopings IS

Istrums SK Friidrott
Trollhattans FIK
Lidkopings IS
Lidkopings IS

Tidaholms SOK Sisu

Lidkdpings VSK
Trollhattans IF

Lidkopings IS

Istrums SK Friidrott

Lidkopings IS
Lidkopings IS

Lidkopings IS

Trollhattans FIK
Trollhattans FIK

Trollhattans FIK
Trollhattans FIK
Trollhattans FIK

Alingsas IF

Trollhattans FIK

Tiibro AIK Friidrott

7,28
7,64
8,04
8,12

23,59
24,57
25,99
27,92

9.04,40
9.35,83
9.56,78

9,18 UT

3,21

6,09
5,70

9,35 UT

7,93
8,35

25,66
26,45
26,85

2.55,23

8,87

1,62



P17 LANGD
1 Alexander Salmi -02

P1560 M
1 Tim Jansson -05
2 Johan Hedenberg -05

P15 200 M
. Tim Jansson -05

P15 1000 M
1 Vilmer Andersson -04
2 Christian Salmi -05

P15 HOJD
1 Jonathan Fréandberg -05

P15 LANGD
1 Jonathan Frandberg -05

P1360M
1 Gottfrid Elofsson -06
2 Fredrik Holmer -06
3 Julius Petersson -07
4 Erik Tanderud -07
5 Eskil Ekstrém -07

P13 200 M
1 Gottfrid Elofsson -06
2 Albin Freiholtz -06
3 Eskil Ekstrom -07

P13 200 M
1 Fredrik Holmer -06
2 Julius Petersson -07
3 Erik Tanderud -07
4 Leo Jelic -07

P13 200 M
1 Fredrik Holmer -06
2 Gottfrid Elofsson -06
3 Albin Freiholtz -06
4 Julius Petersson -07
5 Erik Tanderud -07
6 Eskil Ekstrom -07
7 Leo Jelic -07

P13 800 M
1 Gottfrid Elofsson -06
2 Albin Freiholtz -06

Herrljunga SK Friidrott

Alingsas IF
IF Hagen

Alingsas IF

Trollhattans FIK
Herrljunga SK Friidrott

IF Hagen

IF Hagen

Mariestads AlF
Alingsas IF
Alingsas IF
Trollhattans FIK
Trollhattans FIK

HEAT 1

Mariestads AlF
Trollhattans FIK
Trollhattans FIK

HEAT 2
Alingsas IF
Alingsas IF
Trollhattans FIK
IK Ymer

SAMLAD LISTA
Alingsas IF
Mariestads AlF
Trollhattans FIK
Alingsas IF
Trollhattans FIK
Trollhattans FIK
IK Ymer

Mariestads AlF
Trollhattans FIK

4,42

7,86
8,09

DQ

2.58,01
3.26,46

1,53

4,97

8,74
8,79
9,24
9,25
9,61

30,20
30,64
32,86

30,03
31,51
32,47
32,95

30,03
30,20
30,64
31,51
32,47
32,86
32,95

2.43,89
2.44,89



3 Julius Petersson -07 Alingsas IF

4 Leo Jelic -07 IK Ymer

P13 HOJD
1 Andrej Popa -06 Mariestads AlF
2 Julius Petersson -07 Alingsas IF

P13 LANGD ZON

1 Andrej Popa -06 Mariestads AlF

2 Jack Wennman -06 Trollhattans FIK

3 Fredrik Holmer -06 Alingsas IF

4 Eskil Ekstrom -07 Trollhattans FIK
P11 60 M

1 Malcolm Moulare -08 IF Hagen

2 Melker Engstrém -08 Trollhattans FIK

3 Linus Palsson -08 Trollhattans FIK
P11 600 M

1 Algot Tersing -08 Trollhattans FIK

2 Melker Engstrém -08 Trollhattans FIK

3 Linus Palsson -08 Trollhattans FIK

P11 LANGD ZON

1 Malcolm Moulare -08 IF Hagen

2 Melker Engstrém -08 Trollhattans FIK

3 Algot Tersing -08 Trollhattans FIK

4 Alfred Tersing -09 Trollhattans FIK

5 Alvin Fohlén Gladh -08 Trollhattans FIK

6 Linus Palsson -08 Trollhattans FIK
Gustav Ramsin -08 Istrums SK Friidrott
Olof Tholén -08 Alingsas IF
P11 KULA 2,0

1 Alvin Fohlén Gladh -08 Trollhattans FIK

2 Malcolm Moulare -08 IF Hagen

3 Algot Tersing -08 Trollhattans FIK

4 Alfred Tersing -09 Trollhattans FIK
MVET 60 M

1 Robert Blomdahl -80 (M35) Lidkopings IS

1 Johan Bérjeson -77 (M40) Lidkdpings VSK
1 Radim Lichy -54 (M65) Alingsas IF

2 Per Gunterberg -78 (M40) Lidkdpings VSK
2 Berndt Claesson -50 (M65) Falkdpings AIK

MVET 200 M HEAT 1
1 Stefan Engelbrektsson-72 (M4: Alingsas IF
2 Robert Blomdahl -80 (M35) Lidkopings 1S
3 Pavel Zoul -77 (M40) Alingsas IF Friidrott

2.44,98
2.48,79

1,63
1,32

5,06
4,33
4,11
3,97

9,42
9,83
10,89

2.05,61
2.05,61
2.21,40

4,03
3,50
3,21
3,13
3,02
2,74
DNS
DNS

6,86
6,54
5,99
5,87

7,98 1:aM 35
8,02 1:.aM 40
8,96 1:a M 65
9,00 2:a M 40
10,19 2.aM 65

26,31
27,35
28,97



4 Magnus Haggren -72 (M45)

MVET 200 M

Alingsas IF

SAMLAD LISTA

1 Stefan Engelbrektsson-72 (M4t Alingsas IF

2 Robert Blomdahl -80 (M35)
3 Pavel Zoul -77 (M40)
4 Magnus Haggren -72 (M45)

MVET 800 M

Lidkopings IS
Alingsas IF Friidrott
Alingsas IF

1 Stefan Engelbrektsson-72 (M4t Alingsas IF

2 Johan Bdrjeson -77 (M40)
3 Magnus Haggren -72 (M45)
4 Per Gunterberg -78 (M40)
5 Pavel Zoul -77 (M40)

0 Oliver Raquet -68 (M50)

MVET 3000 M 50-

Lidkopings VSK
Alingsas IF
Lidkdpings VSK
Alingsas IF Friidrott
Alingsas IF

29,87

26,31 1:aM 45
27,35 1:aM 35
28,97 1:aM 40
29,87 1l:aM 45

2.14,46 1:aM 45
2.19,55 1:aM 40
2.28,87 2:a M 45
2.42,66 2:aM 40
2.52,87 3:aM 40

DNS

1 Dan-Ake Johansson -66 (M50) Trollhattans IF
2 Michel Matheussen -69 (M50) Trollhattans FIK
3 Ove Martinsson -54 (M65) Trollhattans IF

11.46,09 1:a M 55
12.05,93 1:aM 50
12.30,61 1:a M 65

MVET 60 M HACK
1 Michel Matheussen -69 (M50)

MVET HOJD 35-65
1 Radim Lichy -54 (M65)
2 James Gladh -77 (M40)

MVET LANGD
1 Johan Bérjeson -77 (M40)
1 Robert Blomdahl -80 (M35)

MVET KULA 35-65
1 Urban Hakansson -69 (M50)
2 Peter Robertsson -69 (M50)
3 James Gladh -77 (M40)
4 Juha Salmi -69 (M50)
5 UIf Genitz -63 (M55)
6 Bengt Evertsson -54 (M65)

MVET VIKT
1 Juha Salmi -69 (M50)
2 Bengt Evertsson -54 (M65)
3 Urban Hakansson -69 (M50)
4 UIf Genitz -63 (M55)

MVET 3000 M 35-45
1 Patric Engstrom -74
2 Henrik Sahl -73

Trollhattans FIK

Alingsas IF
Trollhattans FIK

Lidkdpings VSK
Lidkopings IS

Falkopings AIK FIK
Lidkopings IS
Trollhattans FIK
Herrljunga SK Friidrott
Istrums SK Friidrott
Trollhattans FIK

Herrljunga SK Friidrott
Trollhattans FIK
Falkopings AIK FIK
Istrums SK Friidrott

Trollhattans FIK
Lidkopings VSK

3 Alexander Sandstrom -79 (M4C Trollhattans IF

12,19

1,58 1:aM 65
1,35 1:aM 40

5,15
5,03

9,75 1:aM 50
9,57 2:aM 50
9,52 1:aM 40
9,04 3:aM 50
8,45 1:a M 55
7,42 1:aM 65

10,11 1:aM 50
9,98 1:aM 65
9,21 2.aM 50
7,87 1l:aM 55

10.08,48 1:a M 45
10.25,36 2:a M 45
11.17,29 1.a M 40



4 Stefan Gustafsson -76 (M40) Alingséas IF Friidrott
5 Anders Magnusson -71 (M45) IF Hagen

KVINNOR KULA 4,0
1 Nathalie Welander-90
2 Tova Holmberg -01

F17 60 M
1 Elin Stenhammar -03
2 Siobhhan Cronin -03
3 Ella Feldthusen -03
4 Silvia Popa -03
5 Rahwa George -03

F17 200 M
1 Elin Stenhammar -03
2 Ella Feldthusen -03
3 Ida Genitz -03

F17 1000 M
1 Ida Genitz -03
2 Lisa Backstrom -03

F17 60 M HACK
1 Elin Stenhammar -03

F17 HOJD
1 Ebba Engdahl -02

F17 LANGD
1 Lisa Backstrom -03
2 Alma Sjoberg -02
3 Siobhhan Cronin -03
4 Silvia Popa -03
5 Julia Strémberg -02
6 Rahwa George -03
7 lda Genitz -03

F17 KULA 3,0
1 Lisa Backstrom -03

F1560 M
1 Elvira Tanderud -04
2 Sissel Eliasson-04
3 Svea Wikstrand -05
4 Mi Kalio Bergman -04
5 Tova Gustafsson -05

F15 60 M
1 Nova Schwalbe -05

Tibro AIK Friidrott
Lidkopings IS

Alingsas IF
Istrums SK Friidrott
Trollhattans FIK
Mariestads AlF
Istrums SK Friidrott

Alingsas IF
Trollhattans FIK
Istrums SK Friidrott

Istrums SK Friidrott
Istrums SK Friidrott

Alingsas IF

Trollhattans FIK

Istrums SK Friidrott
Tibro AIK Friidrott
Istrums SK Friidrott
Mariestads AlF
Istrums SK Friidrott
Istrums SK Friidrott
Istrums SK Friidrott

Istrums SK Friidrott

HEAT 1
Trollhattans FIK
Alingsas IF

IF Hagen

IF Hagen

Istrums SK Friidrott

HEAT 2
IF Hagen

11.50,57 2.a M 40
12.14,74 3:aM 45

9,09
8,16

8,17
8,43
8,49
8,70
9,02

27,06
28,97
29,91

3.28,89
3.55,02

9,62

1,56

4,77
4,62
4,61
4,49
4,44
4,29
4,14

9,66

7,92 Final
8,29 Final
8,32 Final
8,51 Final
8,71

8,57 Final



2 Sofia Dahlstrém -05
3 Ebba Eklund -05

4 Ebba Elfstrém -05

5 Paulina Hultberg -05

F15 60 M
1 Elvira Tanderud -04
2 Sissel Eliasson-04
3 Svea Wikstrand -05
4 Mi Kalio Bergman -04
5 Nova Schwalbe -05
6 Sofia Dahlstrém -05

F15 200 M
1 Elvira Tanderud -04
2 Chanel Moulare -05
Agnes Andersén -04

F15 200 M
1 Mi Kalio Bergman -04
2 Sissel Eliasson-04
3 Nova Schwalbe -05
4 Ebba Elfstrém -05

F15 200 M
1 Indra Johansson -04
2 Sofia Dahlstrém -05

3 Meja Kjellberg Larsson -04

4 Meja Torn -05

F15 200 M
1 Elvira Tanderud -04
2 Chanel Moulare -05
3 Mi Kalio Bergman -04
4 Sissel Eliasson-04
5 Indra Johansson -04
6 Sofia Dahlstrém -05
7 Nova Schwalbe -05

8 Meja Kjellberg Larsson -04

9 Ebba Elfstrém -05
10 Meja Torn -05
Agnes Andersén -04

F15 1000 M
1 Paulina Hultberg -05
2 Indra Johansson -04
3 Agnes Andersén -04

F15 60 M HACK
1 Nora Jolback -04

Alingsas IF
IF Hagen
Lidkopings IS
Alingsas IF

FINAL
Trollhattans FIK
Alingsas IF

IF Hagen

IF Hagen

IF Hagen
Alingsas IF

HEAT 1
Trollhattans FIK

IF Hagen

Istrums SK Friidrott

HEAT 2

IF Hagen
Alingsas IF
IF Hagen
Lidkopings IS

HEAT 3
Trollhattans FIK
Alingsas IF
Lidkopings IS
Lidkopings IS

SAMLAD LISTA
Trollhattans FIK
IF Hagen

IF Hagen
Alingsas IF
Trollhattans FIK
Alingsas IF

IF Hagen
Lidkopings IS
Lidkopings IS
Lidkopings IS
Istrums SK Friidrott

Alingsas IF
Trollhattans FIK
Istrums SK Friidrott

HEAT 1
Lidkopings IS

8,65 Final
8,72
9,46
9,49

7,89
8,26
8,29
8,48
8,51
8,78

26,35
27,50

DQ

27,63
28,05
30,05
32,80

28,67
29,67
30,48
35,59

26,35
27,50
27,63
28,05
28,67
29,67
30,05
30,48
32,80
35,59

DQ

3.12,97
3.14,14
3.24,68

9,73 Final



2 lda Engelbrektsson-04
3 Ida Hagnander -04
4 Ebba Zackrisson -05

F15 60 M HACK
1 Ebba Eklund -05
2 Emma Carlsson -04
3 Meja Kjellberg Larsson -04
4 Meja Torn -05

F15 60 M HACK
1 Ebba Eklund -05
2 Nora Jolbéck -04
3 Ida Engelbrektsson-04
4 Emma Carlsson -04
5 Ida Hagnander -04
6 Meja Kjellberg Larsson -04

F15 HOJD
1 Stina Larsson -04
2 lda Engelbrektsson-04
3 Emma Carlsson -04
3 Nora Jolback -04
4 Ebba Zackrisson -05
5 Ebba Elfstrom -05
6 lda Hagnander -04
7 Ebba Eklund -05
8 Tova Gustafsson -05

F15 LANGD
1 Nora Jolbéck -04
2 Stina Larsson -04
3 Emma Carlsson -04
4 Tova Gustafsson -05
5 Alice Hell Johansson -04
6 Chanel Moulare -05
7 Svea Wikstrand -05
8 Paulina Hultberg -05
9 Ebba Elfstrém -05
10 Nathalie Andersson -05
11 Meja Torn -05
12 Clara Gillberg -05
Kira Bermudez -05

F15 KULA 3,0
1 Emilia Wernerliv -04
2 Nora Jolback -04
3 Ebba Zackrisson -05
4 Nathalie Andersson -05
5 Meja Térn -05

Alingsas IF
Trollhattans FIK
Lidkopings IS

HEAT 2

IF Hagen

Istrums SK Friidrott
Lidkopings IS
Lidkopings IS

FINAL

IF Hagen
Lidkopings IS
Alingsas IF
Istrums SK Friidrott
Trollhattans FIK
Lidkopings IS

IK Wilske

Alingsas IF
Istrums SK Friidrott
Lidkopings IS
Lidkopings IS
Lidkopings IS
Trollhattans FIK

IF Hagen

Istrums SK Friidrott

Lidkopings IS

IK Wilske

Istrums SK Friidrott
Istrums SK Friidrott
Tingbergs AlIS

IF Hagen

IF Hagen

Alingsas IF
Lidkopings IS
Trollhattans FIK
Lidkopings IS
Trollhattans FIK
Trollhattans FIK

Tingbergs AIS
Lidkopings IS
Lidkopings IS
Trollhattans FIK
Lidkopings IS

9,96 Final
10,69 Final
11,17

9,56 Final
10,07 Final
10,54 Final
12,09

9,39
9,78
9,96
10,05
10,47
10,53

1,61
1,59
1,50
1,50
1,47
1,44
1,44
1,41
1,41

5,28
5,10
4,96
4,80
4,65
4,63
4,48
3,98
3,91
3,85
3,68
2,54

NR

12,04
10,40
9,00
8,03
7,98



6 Meja Kjellberg Larsson -04

7 Hilda Rapp -05

8 Clara Gillberg -05

9 Kira Bermudez -05
10 Paulina Hultberg -05

F13 60 M
1 Julia Pettersson -06
2 Emma Rosenlund -06
3 Klara Rickardsson -07
4 Ella Friberg -07
5 Clara Andersén -06
6 Ebba Rickardsson -07

F13 60 M
1 Anna Carlsson -06
2 Therese Pettersson -07
3 Ellen Backstréom -07
4 Emilia Blomdahl -07
5 Linnéa Raquet -06
6 Tilda Berg -07

F13 60 M
1 Anna Carlsson -06
2 Therese Pettersson -07
3 Ellen Backstréom -07
4 Julia Pettersson -06
5 Emilia Blomdahl -07
6 Emma Rosenlund -06

F13 200 M
1 Sara Persson -06
2 Hilma Andersson -06
3 Tilda Berg -07

F13 200 M
1 Nova Andersson -07
2 Ebba Rickardsson -07

F13 200 M
1 Lisa Holmer -06
2 Klara Rickardsson -07
3 Linnéa Raquet -06
4 Lisa Sagre Sinclair -07

F13 200 M
1 Lisa Holmer -06
2 Nova Andersson -07
3 Sara Persson -06
4 Hilma Andersson -06

Lidkopings IS
Lidkopings IS
Trollhattans FIK
Trollhattans FIK
Alingsas IF

HEAT 1

Istrums SK Friidrott
Trollhattans FIK
Lidkopings IS
Lidkopings IS
Istrums SK Friidrott
Lidkopings IS

HEAT 2

Tingbergs AIS
Lidkopings IS
Istrums SK Friidrott
Lidkopings IS
Alingsas IF
Istrums SK Friidrott

FINAL

Tingbergs AIS
Lidkopings IS
Istrums SK Friidrott
Istrums SK Friidrott
Lidkopings IS
Trollhattans FIK

HEAT 1

Lidkopings IS
Trollhattans FIK
Istrums SK Friidrott

HEAT 2
IF Hagen
Lidkopings IS

HEAT 3
Alingsas IF
Lidkopings IS
Alingsas IF
Alingsas IF

SAMLAD LISTA
Alingsas IF

IF Hagen
Lidkopings 1S
Trollhattans FIK

7,72
7,32
6,54
6,37
6,31

9,43 Final

9,77 Final

9,81
10,04
10,65
12,31

9,03 Final
9,21 Final
9,23 Final
9,63 Final
10,20
10,26

9,02
9,13
9,27
9,46
9,61
9,89

32,36
32,72
34,67

31,42
45,98

30,91
33,26
35,70
35,83

30,91
31,42
32,36
32,72



5 Klara Rickardsson -07
6 Tilda Berg -07

7 Linnéa Raquet -06

8 Lisa Sagre Sinclair -07
9 Ebba Rickardsson -07

F13 800 M
1 Lisa Holmer -06
2 Sara Persson -06
3 Lovisa Nilsson -06
4 Klara Rickardsson -07
5 Alice Andersson -06

F13 60 M HACK
1 Lisa Holmer -06
2 Emilia Blomdahl -07
3 Emma Rosenlund -06

F13 HOJD
1 Linnéa Fohlén Gladh -06
2 Nova Andersson -07
3 Lisa Holmer -06
4 Ellen Backstrom -07
5 Alma Jolbéack -07
6 Emilia Blomdahl -07
7 Julia Pettersson -06
8 Ella Friberg -07
9 Ester Mattsson -07
10 Lisa Sagre Sinclair -07

F13 LANGD ZON
1 Anna Carlsson -06
2 Therese Pettersson -07
3 Emilia Blomdahl -07
4 Julia Pettersson -06
5 Ellen Backstrom -07
6 Linnéa Fohlén Gladh -06
7 Sara Persson -06
8 Hedda Rapp -07
9 Alma Jolbéack -07
10 Lisa Sagre Sinclair -07
11 Ella Friberg -07
12 Tilda Berg -07
13 Lovisa Nilsson -06
14 Ester Mattsson -07
15 Alice Andersson -06
16 Klara Rickardsson -07
17 Clara Andersén -06
18 Ebba Rickardsson -07
Ester Svedung -

Lidkopings IS
Istrums SK Friidrott
Alingsas IF
Alingsas IF
Lidkopings IS

Alingsas IF
Lidkopings IS
Trollhattans FIK
Lidkopings IS
Alingsas IF

Alingsas IF
Lidkopings IS
Trollhattans FIK

Trollhattans FIK

IF Hagen

Alingsas IF
Istrums SK Friidrott
Lidkopings IS
Lidkopings IS
Istrums SK Friidrott
Lidkopings IS
Trollhattans FIK
Alingsas IF

Tingbergs AIS
Lidkopings IS
Lidkopings IS
Istrums SK Friidrott
Istrums SK Friidrott
Trollhattans FIK
Lidkopings IS
Lidkopings IS
Lidkopings IS
Alingsas IF
Lidkopings IS
Istrums SK Friidrott
Trollhattans FIK
Trollhattans FIK
Alingsas IF
Lidkopings IS
Istrums SK Friidrott
Lidkopings 1S
Trollhattans FIK

33,26
34,67
35,70
35,83
45,98

2.32,14
2.51,30
2.57,10
3.02,61
3.08,53

11,47
11,66
12,25

1,38
1,35
1,35
1,27
1,27
1,22
1,22
1,22
1,17
1,17

4,33
4,06
4,06
4,00
3,99
3,84
3,83
3,79
3,74
3,66
3,53
3,50
3,41
3,34
3,33
3,25
2,99
2,22

NR

4,04
4,03



F13 KULA 2,0
1 Linnéa Fohlén Gladh -06
2 Alma Jolback -07
3 Ella Friberg -07
4 Sara Persson -06
5 Ester Mattsson -07
6 Astrid Milding -07
7 Lovisa Nilsson -06
8 Ester Svedung -

F11 60 M
1 Jonna Svensson -09
2 Hannia Boérjesson -08
3 Ebba Olsson -08

F1160 M
1 Isabelle Blomdahl -09
2 Maja Persson -08
3 Judith Petersson -09
4 Sigrid Andersson -09

F11 60 M
1 Jonna Svensson -09
2 Hannia Borjesson -08
3 Isabelle Blomdahl -09
4 Ebba Olsson -08
5 Maja Persson -08
6 Judith Petersson -09
7 Sigrid Andersson -09

F11 600 M
1 Jonna Svensson -09
2 Hannia Bérjesson -08
3 Maja Persson -08
4 Judith Petersson -09
5 Sigrid Andersson -09

F11 LANGD ZON
1 Ebba Olsson -08
2 Nelia Bermudez -08
3 Jonna Svensson -09
4 Maja Persson -08
5 Hannia Bérjesson -08
6 Vera Svedung -08
7 Felicia Sagre Sinclair -10
8 Judith Petersson -09
9 Sigrid Andersson -09

F11 KULA 2,0

Trollhattans FIK
Lidkopings IS
Lidkopings IS
Lidkopings IS
Trollhattans FIK
Trollhattans FIK
Trollhattans FIK
Trollhattans FIK

HEAT 1
Trollhattans FIK
Lidkopings IS
Istrums SK Friidrott

HEAT 2
Lidkopings IS
Lidkopings IS
Alingsas IF
Trollhattans FIK

SAMLAD LISTA
Trollhattans FIK
Lidkopings IS
Lidkopings IS
Istrums SK Friidrott
Lidkopings IS
Alingsas IF
Trollhattans FIK

Trollhattans FIK
Lidkopings IS
Lidkopings IS
Alingsas IF
Trollhattans FIK

Istrums SK Friidrott
Trollhattans FIK
Trollhattans FIK
Lidkopings IS
Lidkopings IS
Trollhattans FIK
Alingsas IF
Alingsas IF
Trollhattans FIK

13,84
9,29
7,19
7,17
6,61
6,59
6,10
5,19

9,80
9,89
10,03

9,99
10,18
11,35
11,52

9,80
9,89
9,99
10,03
10,18
11,35
11,52

Inget resultat

3,55 3,47
3,55 3,34
3,33
3,26
3,21
3,00
2,86
2,80
2,74



1 Isabelle Blomdahl -09 Lidkopings IS 7,62

2 Ebba Olsson -08 Istrums SK Friidrott 5,72
3 Vera Svedung -08 Trollhattans FIK 5,50
4 Hannia Borjesson -08 Lidkopings IS 5,29
5 Maja Persson -08 Lidkopings IS 5,28
6 Nelia Bermudez -08 Trollhattans FIK 4,98
7 Felicia Sagre Sinclair -10 Alingsas IF 4,21
KVET 200 M HEAT 1
1 Cecilia Heine -74 (K45) Tingbergs AIS 32,94
2 Emma Samuelsson -78 (K40) Alingséas IF Friidrott 33,33
3 Yvonne Olsson -67 (K50) Alingsas IF Friidrott 33,71
4 Anneli Todorovic -74 (K45) Alingsas IF 36,27
KVET 200 M SAMLAD LISTA
1 Cecilia Heine -74 (K45) Tingbergs AIS 32,94 1l:aK 45
2 Emma Samuelsson -78 (K40) Alingséas IF Friidrott 33,33 1:aK 40
3 Yvonne Olsson -67 (K50) Alingsas IF Friidrott 33,71 1:aK 50
4 Anneli Todorovic -74 (K45) Alingsas IF 36,27 2:aK 45
KVET 800 M
1 Yvonne Olsson -67 (K50) Alingsas IF Friidrott 2.49,61 1:a K50
2 Anneli Todorovic -74 (K45) Alingsas IF 2.50,24 1:aK 45
3 Emma Samuelsson -78 (K40) Alingsas IF Friidrott 2.56,37 1:aK 40
4 Julia Hagberg -74 (K45) Ryda SK 3.16,80 2:a K 45
KVET 3000 M
1 Karin Magnusson -73 (K45) IF Hagen 12.37,97 1:aK 45
KVET HOJD
1 Cecilia Heine -74 (K45) Tingbergs AlIS 1,29
KVET KULA
1 Cecilia Heine -74 (K45) Tingbergs AIS 8,50
KVET VIKT

1 Cecilia Heine -74 (K45) Tingbergs AlIS 6,77



